MECHANICS Linear units
Linear units
B-92
m
e
c
h
a

nless.
with profile carriage plate
Ordering key 2 3 2  1 XX XXXX
Slide / Connection
0 = with standard slide profile
1 = with connecting slides for
compound tables
2 = with angle slide, right
3 = with angle slide, left
Travel = L -307 mm
Basic Profile Length (mm)
450, 550 , 650, 750, 850, 950,
1050, 1150, 1250, 1350, 1450,
1550, 1650, 1750, 1850, 1950,
2050
(e.g.  450 mm = 045
2050 mm = 205)
Motor
0 = without motor
3 = with step motor MS 200-HT
4 = with DC-Servo motor DC 100
5 = with EC-Servo motor EC 60-S
Driving Side
0 = motor connection, right*
1 = motor connection, left*
* motor flange for drive is mounted on
the right resp. left side
MECHANICSLinear units
Linear units
B-93
m
e
c
h
a
n
ic
s
Linear units
with toothed belt drive
LEZ 1G Blue Line
Dimensioned drawings
without motor, with profile carriage plate and angle slide
Motor modules (Motor pin assignments are on page B-74)
Drive module with stepper motor
MS 200-HT
Part-no.: 396058 4060
Drive module with servo motor
DC 100
Part-no.: 396112 3060
Drive module with servo motor
EC 60-S
Part-no.: 396415 3061
72,5
6
4
,5
55
5
5
47,1
Ø 8
4
7
,1
M
5
170 58
4
7